Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions
Balochistan is percent of the total area of Pakistan.
The Province of Sindh has adopted as official language.

From where Lime is found in Pakistan?

During Aurangzeb's reign, which of the following were not included in the government?

Who was the strongest enemy of humayun?

K-2 was ascended on

The first secretary of Khilafat Committee was

The hills near Sargodha are called:

The Great Granary of the Indus valley civilization has been discovered at:

Indian Khilafat Deputation visited England to put their views before David Lloyd George in:

Who was the first Vice president of Pakistan ?

In which year Lord Chelmsford took over the viceroyalty of India?

Tanda Damiis in:

When a full scale war broke out on the West Pakistan-India border and Kashmir Valley?

Babusar Pass is located between:

Answers Choice

OOW> DOW > DOW» DOWmP» DOWr DOW» U0WP» U0W> DOWr UO®> O0W» U0WP» UOU> D0Wmr U0Wm:

47
57
67
77

Sindhi

. English&nbsp;

Urdu
None of these.

. Pir Panjal Hills
. Margalla Hills

Chitral
None of these

Rajputs

Marathas

Pathans

None of these.&nbsp;

Sher Alam

Sher Shah Suri
Bahadur Shah
Muhammad lodhi

. July 31, 1954
. July 31, 1953
. July 31, 1955

None of these

Shaukat ali

. Muhammad Ali

Maulana Azad

. Hasrat Mohani

. Siwalik Hills

Kirana Hills
Purana Hills

. Murree Hills

Kalibaghan
Lothal
Mohenjodaro
Harappa

1940
1930
1920
None of these

Nur ul Amin

Ch. Fazal Elahi

Hussain Shaheed sharawardi
None of them

1910
1912
1916
1918

Punjab

. Khyber Pakhtunkhawa

Sindh

. Balochistan

3rd November 1971

4th December 1971
3rd December 1971
6th December 1971

. Gilgit and Sakardu

. Gilgit and Abbottabad
. Gilget and Tibet

. Chitral and Murree



16

17

18

19

20

The first amendment received the assent of the President on 4th May, .

The cabinet of interim Government took oath on

The radcliffe line , the border between Union of India and Dominion of Pakistan is revealed
on

Consider the following foreign visitors to the Mughal Empire. Who among them were French
nationals?

The two great Mughal rulers who wrote their own memories are:

@ >

ow» UOoOwW»

ow» CDowp

1973

1975
1976

2nd September, 1943
2nd September, 1944
2nd September, 1945

12th August, 1947
14th August, 1947
19th August, 1947
Bernier

Thevenot
Tavernier

Babur and Humayun
Humayun and Akbar

Shah Jahan and Aurangzeb



