

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Balochistan is percent of the total area of Pakistan.	A. 47 B. 57 C. 67 D. 77
2	The Province of Sindh has adopted as official language.	A. Sindhi B. English C. Urdu D. None of these.
3	From where Lime is found in Pakistan?	A. Pir Panjal Hills B. Margalla Hills C. Chitral D. None of these
4	During Aurangzeb's reign, which of the following were not included in the government?	A. Rajputs B. Marathas C. Pathans D. None of these.
5	Who was the strongest enemy of humayun?	A. Sher Alam B. Sher Shah Suri C. Bahadur Shah D. Muhammad lodhi
6	K-2 was ascended on	A. July 31, 1954 B. July 31, 1953 C. July 31, 1955 D. None of these
7	The first secretary of Khilafat Committee was	A. Shaukat ali B. Muhammad Ali C. Maulana Azad D. Hasrat Mohani
8	The hills near Sargodha are called:	A. Siwalik Hills B. Kirana Hills C. Purana Hills D. Murree Hills
9	The Great Granary of the Indus valley civilization has been discovered at:	A. Kalibaghan B. Lothal C. Mohenjodaro D. Harappa
10	Indian Khilafat Deputation visited England to put their views before David Lloyd George in:	A. 1940 B. 1930 C. 1920 D. None of these
11	Who was the first Vice president of Pakistan?	A. Nur ul Amin B. Ch. Fazal Elahi C. Hussain Shaheed sharawardi D. None of them
12	In which year Lord Chelmsford took over the viceroyalty of India?	A. 1910 B. 1912 C. 1916 D. 1918
13	Tanda Dam is in:	A. Punjab B. Khyber Pakhtunkhawa C. Sindh D. Balochistan
14	When a full scale war broke out on the West Pakistan-India border and Kashmir Valley?	A. 3rd November 1971 B. 4th December 1971 C. 3rd December 1971 D. 6th December 1971
15	Babusar Pass is located between:	A. Gilgit and Sakardu B. Gilgit and Abbottabad C. Gilget and Tibet D. Chitral and Murree

16	The first amendment received the assent of the President on 4th May,	A. 1973 B. 1974 C. 1975 D. 1976
17	The cabinet of interim Government took oath on	A. 2nd September, 1943 B. 2nd September, 1944 C. 2nd September, 1945 D. 2nd September, 1946
18	The radcliffe line , the border between Union of India and Dominion of Pakistan is revealed on	A. 12th August, 1947 B. 14th August, 1947 C. 17th August, 1947 D. 19th August, 1947
19	Consider the following foreign visitors to the Mughal Empire. Who among them were French nationals?	A. Bernier B. Thevenot C. Tavernier D. All of above
20	The two great Mughal rulers who wrote their own memories are:	A. Babur and Humayun B. Humayun and Akbar C. Babur and Jehangir D. Shah Jahan and Aurangzeb